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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧУЕВ Сергей САР  V  2  V  V  V V3 0.833 12 21 2

КУРСКИЙ Егор ТАТ  1  1  2  3  0  0 0.000 -16 7 7

ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 14 23 1

СЛЕПЫШКОВ Артём САР  0 V3  0  1  V  V 0.500 -6 12 5

ТИМОФЕЕВ Ярослав ТАТ  2  V  1  V  0  2 0.333 -7 13 6

СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ  0  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 2 15 3

ВОРОШИЛОВ Алексей КИР  2  V  V  2  V  1 0.500 1 17 4

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕРЕМИН Артем ТАТ  V  2  3  V  V  3 0.500 4 20 3

СУСЛОВ Георгий САР  3 V3 V  1  V  2 0.500 -1 17 5

ЛАПТЕВ Егор КИР  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 4 21 2

ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ  V  2  3  V  V  2 0.500 -1 19 4

МАКРЕЦКИЙ Лев БАШ  0  V  2  3  3  1 0.167 -8 13 6

БУГЛАЕВ Данила УЛЬ  1  2  3  2  V  2 0.167 -9 14 7

ОЛЕНИЧЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 24 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУРМИСТРОВ Данил ТАТ  2 V3 0  1  V  2 0.333 -6 12 5

ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ V3  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 8 22 1

ШУМСКИЙ Роман КИР  2  2  0  1  V  V 0.333 -5 13 4

ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2

КУЛИЧКОВ Александр ПЕР  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 22 3

МИРОШНИКОВ Олег САР  2  2  2  2  2  V 0.167 -6 14 6

ДУРНЕВ Владислав БАШ V3  3  1  3  2  1 0.167 -9 13 7

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОРБАШЕВ Данила САР  3  V  2  V  V  1 0.500 3 18 4

АСФАНДИЯРОВ Аскар БАШ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 7 23 2

ТАРПИ Алексей ТАТ  0  0  1  V  0  1 0.167 -14 6 7

БАЛУНОВ Алексей САР  V  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 21 3

БЕЛОБАБОВ Александр ПЕР  2  3  0  1  V  3 0.167 -9 13 6

АГЕЕВ Артём КИР  1  V  V  2  2  1 0.333 -5 14 5

БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 23 1

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел ТАТ  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 14 23 1

ДЖУМАГАЛЕЕВ Руслан САР  3  1  V  V  0  3 0.333 -5 15 5

ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ  0  V  V  2  V  3 0.500 1 17 3

БАДРИЕВ Алим ТАТ  2  1  0  V  V  V 0.500 -2 15 4

ВЛАСЕНКО Илья САР  1  3  V  1  2  V 0.333 -6 15 7

ШЕХИРЕВ Владислав КИР  1  V  3  2  V  V 0.500 4 18 2

ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР  2  V  V  2  3  1 0.333 -6 16 6
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОНОМАРЕНКО Федор НИЖ  2  0  0  V  V  V 0.500 -4 14 4

МИШИН Алексей САР V3  1  V  1  1  V 0.500 -4 14 4

РОЖНЕВ Святослав КИР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

ГУШЕВ Данила НИЖ  V  1  0  1  1  V 0.333 -7 11 6

РЕШЕТАРОВ Платон САР  3  V  2 V3  2  V 0.500 3 18 3

НИГМАТУЛЛИН Александр УЛЬ  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 7 20 2

МИННИГУЛОВ Расуль ТАТ  1  3  0  3  1  1 0.000 -15 9 7

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДАУТОВ Ранель ТАТ  V  2  1  1  2 0.200 -3 10 5

ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз ТАТ  1  3  1  0  2 0.000 -13 7 6

РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 1 17 3

ВОРОБЬЕВ Владимир САР V2  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 18 1

ПАВЛОВ Даниил САР V3  V  3  1 V3 0.600 4 14 2

РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР V3  V  V  2  1 0.600 0 14 4

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  2  V  V  0 0.600 2 14 4

ХАЙРУЛЛИН Сабир ТАТ  3  0  0  2  0 0.000 -15 5 6

ЗЛОБИН Даниил САР  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 7 17 3

ЛАВРОВ Арсений ПЕР  1  V  1  3  2 0.200 -5 11 5

БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР  0  V V3  V  V 0.800 1 15 2

МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 10 19 1

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗОРИН Яков КИР  0  2  0  0  V 0.200 -11 6 5

НЕМЦОВ Максим САР  V  V  1  2  V 0.600 4 15 3

БЕЗГИН Иван НИЖ  V  3  2  1  V 0.400 -2 14 4

ШВЕЦОВ Семен ПЕР  V V3  V  1  V 0.800 9 16 2

АЛДОШИН Егор БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

ТУРГАНОВ Никита ТАТ  1  1  2  0  0 0.000 -16 4 6
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1 РОЖНЕВ Святослав КИР 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 АЛДОШИН Егор БАШ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
3 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел ТАТ 1.000 14 23 квалифицирован
4 ОЛЕНИЧЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ 1.000 11 24 квалифицирован
5 ВОРОБЬЕВ Владимир САР 1.000 11 18 квалифицирован
6 ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ 1.000 8 22 квалифицирован
7 ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
8 ЧУЕВ Сергей САР 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
9 БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован

10 ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
11 АСФАНДИЯРОВ Аскар БАШ 0.833 7 23 квалифицирован
12 МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
13 ШВЕЦОВ Семен ПЕР 0.800 9 16 квалифицирован
14 БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР 0.800 1 15 квалифицирован
15 КУЛИЧКОВ Александр ПЕР 0.667 8 22 квалифицирован
16 БАЛУНОВ Алексей САР 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
17 НИГМАТУЛЛИН Александр УЛЬ 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
18 ЛАПТЕВ Егор КИР 0.667 4 21 квалифицирован
19 ЗЛОБИН Даниил САР 0.600 7 17 квалифицирован
20 НЕМЦОВ Максим САР 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован
21 ПАВЛОВ Даниил САР 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
22 ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
23 РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ 0.600 1 17 квалифицирован
24 РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР 0.600 0 14 квалифицирован
25 ЕРЕМИН Артем ТАТ 0.500 4 20 квалифицирован
26 ШЕХИРЕВ Владислав КИР 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
27 КОРБАШЕВ Данила САР 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
27 РЕШЕТАРОВ Платон САР 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
29 СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ 0.500 2 15 квалифицирован
30 ВОРОШИЛОВ Алексей КИР 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
30 ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
32 ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ 0.500 -1 19 квалифицирован
33 СУСЛОВ Георгий САР 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
34 БАДРИЕВ Алим ТАТ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
35 МИШИН Алексей САР 0.500 -4 14 квалифицирован
35 ПОНОМАРЕНКО Федор НИЖ 0.500 -4 14 квалифицирован
37 СЛЕПЫШКОВ Артём САР 0.500 -6 12 квалифицирован
38 БЕЗГИН Иван НИЖ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован
39 ДЖУМАГАЛЕЕВ Руслан САР 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
40 АГЕЕВ Артём КИР 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
41 ШУМСКИЙ Роман КИР 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
42 ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР 0.333 -6 16 квалифицирован
43 ВЛАСЕНКО Илья САР 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован
44 БУРМИСТРОВ Данил ТАТ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
45 ТИМОФЕЕВ Ярослав ТАТ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован
46 ГУШЕВ Данила НИЖ 0.333 -7 11 квалифицирован
47 ДАУТОВ Ранель ТАТ 0.200 -3 10 квалифицирован
48 ЛАВРОВ Арсений ПЕР 0.200 -5 11 квалифицирован
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49 ЗОРИН Яков КИР 0.200 -11 6 квалифицирован
50 МИРОШНИКОВ Олег САР 0.167 -6 14 квалифицирован
51 МАКРЕЦКИЙ Лев БАШ 0.167 -8 13 квалифицирован
52 БУГЛАЕВ Данила УЛЬ 0.167 -9 14 квалифицирован
53 БЕЛОБАБОВ Александр ПЕР 0.167 -9 13 квалифицирован
53 ДУРНЕВ Владислав БАШ 0.167 -9 13 квалифицирован
55 ТАРПИ Алексей ТАТ 0.167 -14 6 квалифицирован
56 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз ТАТ 0.000 -13 7 квалифицирован
57 МИННИГУЛОВ Расуль ТАТ 0.000 -15 9 квалифицирован
58 ХАЙРУЛЛИН Сабир ТАТ 0.000 -15 5 квалифицирован
59 КУРСКИЙ Егор ТАТ 0.000 -16 7 квалифицирован
60 ТУРГАНОВ Никита ТАТ 0.000 -16 4 квалифицирован
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